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DOMINGO Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
4B 16/05/2021 12:12.
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
6 2:07.764 +22.704 12:54:38.590 (121) Elton da silva dias
(101) Alex Sandro Silva 1 1:58.628 +8.945 12:43:17.809
1 2:06.685 +28.042 12:43:46.598 (149) Marcelo Conde Machado 2 1:50.111 +0.428 12:45:07.920
2 1:40.244 +1.601 12:45:26.842 1 1:53.833 +8.724 12:44:42.860 3 1:51.933 +2.250 12:46:59.853
3 1:40.561 +1.918 12:47:07.403 2 1:47.339 +2.230 12:46:30.199 4 1:49.683 | - 12:48:49.536
4 1:41.869 +3.226 12:48:49.272 3 1:57.295 +12.186 12:48:27.494 5 1:53.860 +4.177 12:50:43.396
5 1:39.115 +0.472 12:50:28.387 4 1:46.203 +1.094 12:50:13.697 6 1:50.231 +0.548 12:52:33.627
6 1:38.643 - 12:52:07.030 5 1:48.056 +2.947 12:52:01.753 7 1:50.669 +0.986 12:54:24.296
7 1:40.361 +1.718 12:53:47.391 6 1:52.027 +6.918 12:53:53.780 8 1:51.925 +2.242 12:56:16.221
8 1:38.699 +0.056 12:55:26.090 7 1:45.109 - 12:55:38.889
(165) Roberto H. Grejanin
(190) Renan Pezzani (183) Ivan de Souza 1 2:00.827 +11.040 12:44:21.101
1 1:51.814 +12.533 12:43:16.258 1 1:52.422 +7.071 12:43:16.048 2 1:50.733 +0.946 12:46:11.834
2 1:47.231 +7.950 12:45:03.489 2 1:47.521 +2.170 12:45:03.569 3 1:49.797 +0.010 12:48:01.631
3 1:39.281 - 12:46:42.770 3 1:47.676 +2.325 12:46:51.245 4 1:49.872 +0.085 12:49:51.503
4 1:57.015 +17.734 12:48:39.785 4 1:50.073 +4.722 12:48:41.318 5 1:49.787 - 12:51:41.290
5 1:48.209 +8.928 12:50:27.994 5 1:47.339 +1.988 12:50:28.657 6 1:52.326 +2.539 12:53:33.616
6 1:45.730 +6.449 12:52:13.724 6 1:45.913 +0.562 12:52:14.570 7 1:50.725 +0.938 12:55:24.341
7 1:44.773 +5.492 12:53:58.497 7 1:45.351 | - 12:53:59.921
8 1:50.571 +11.290 12:55:49.068 8 1:51.441 +6.090 12:55:51.362 (196) Gue Vinicius Augusto
1 2:01.893 +12.098 12:43:56.271
(136) Joao Paulo brunheroto (154) Marcos Ferreira Santos 2 1:52.082 +2.287 12:45:48.353
1 1:55.687 +15.709 12:45:56.471 1 1:56.264 +10.484 12:44:50.924 3 1:49.795 - 12:47:38.148
2 1:44.120 +4.142 12:47:40.591 2 1:49.337 +3.557 12:46:40.261 4 1:50.415 +0.620 12:49:28.563
3 1:43.447 +3.469 12:49:24.038 3 1:48.741 +2.961 12:48:29.002 5 1:51.951 +2.156 12:51:20.514
4 1:47.102 +7.124 12:51:11.140 4 1:45.780 - 12:50:14.782 6 2:37.144 +47.349 12:53:57.658
5 1:39.978 - 12:52:51.118 5 1:47.747 +1.967 12:52:02.529 7 1:52.341 +2.546 12:55:49.999
6 1:40.518 +0.540 12:54:31.636 6 1:49.025 +3.245 12:53:51.554
(143) Lauro Barbeito dos Santos Neto
(141) Keminin Roberto Gambale (163) Ricardo Antonio Rodrigues 1 1:55.518 +5.710 12:43:12.888
1 2:00.977 +20.279 12:43:45.952 1 2:00.823 +14.461 12:44:27.226 2 1:53.976 +4.168 12:45:06.864
2 1:40.905 +0.207 12:45:26.857 2 1:47.788 +1.426 12:46:15.014 3 1:53.610 +3.802 12:47:00.474
3 1:40.698 - 12:47:07.555 3 1:49.462 +3.100 12:48:04.476 4 1:51.666 +1.858 12:48:52.140
4 1:43.430 +2.732 12:48:50.985 4 1:46.362 | - 12:49:50.838 5 1:54.718 +4.910 12:50:46.858
5 2:40.538 +59.840 12:51:31.523 5 1:48.500 +2.138 12:51:39.338 6 1:50.170 +0.362 12:52:37.028
6 1:51.484 +5.122 12:53:30.822 7 1:49.808 - 12:54:26.836
(151) Marcelo Paschoal 7 1:46.394 +0.032 12:55:17.216 8 1:51.391 +1.583 12:56:18.227
1 1:51.047 +9.530 12:43:00.347
2 1:47.573 +6.056 12:44:47.920 (119) Eduardo Rodrigues Pazetti (115) Diego satiré guimaraes
3 1:42.915 +1.398 12:46:30.835 1 1:56.772 +9.700 12:43:11.425 1 1:56.841 +6.479 12:43:17.750
4 1:43.738 +2.221 12:48:14.573 2 1:52.903 +5.831 12:45:04.328 2 1:55.294 +4.932 12:45:13.044
5 1:41.984 +0.467 12:49:56.557 3 1:49.683 +2.611 12:46:54.011 3 1:52.155 +1.793 12:47:05.199
6 1:41.894 +0.377 12:51:38.451 4 1:50.594 +3.522 12:48:44.605 4 1:55.400 +5.038 12:49:00.599
7 1:45.704 +4.187 12:53:24.155 5 1:47.072 - 12:50:31.677 5 1:50.362 | - 12:50:50.961
8 1:41.517 - 12:55:05.672 6 1:47.939 +0.867 12:52:19.616 6 2:02.511 +12.149 12:52:53.472
7 1:49.156 +2.084 12:54:08.772 7 1:52.968 +2.606 12:54:46.440
(193) Luiz Nunes 8 1:47.747 +0.675 12:55:56.519 8 1:51.527 +1.165 12:56:37.967
1 1:54.624 +11.295 12:44:42.543
2 1:58.075 +14.746 12:46:40.618 (166) Rodney Guilherme (191) Igor Teles
3 1:45.798 +2.469 12:48:26.416 1 2:05.545 +16.636 12:44:21.288 1 2:04.737 +13.436 12:44:46.187
4 1:43.329 - 12:50:09.745 2 1:51.533 +2.624 12:46:12.821 2 1:55.829 +4.528 12:46:42.016
5 1:44.517 +1.188 12:51:54.262 3 1:49.547 +0.638 12:48:02.368 3 1:55.858 +4.557 12:48:37.874
6 1:43.733 +0.404 12:53:37.995 4 1:48.909 | - 12:49:51.277 4 1:51.327 +0.026 12:50:29.201
7 1:43.645 +0.316 12:55:21.640 5 1:49.860 +0.951 12:51:41.137 5 1:52.031 +0.730 12:52:21.232
6 1:51.514 +2.605 12:53:32.651 6 1:51.301 ‘ - 12:54:12.533
(173) Tiago Camargo de Aralijo 7 1:52.900 +3.991 12:55:25.551 7 1:51.906 +0.605 12:56:04.439
1 1:52.358 +7.994 12:44:43.347
2 1:44.668 +0.304 12:46:28.015 (107) Austro M. de Couto (144) Luan de Souza
3 1:44.364 - 12:48:12.379 1 2:05.182 +16.158 12:44:13.835 1 2:02.281 +10.979 12:43:48.730
2 1:53.468 +4.444 12:46:07.303 2 1:54.443 +3.141 12:45:43.173
(181) Giovani Pelegrini 3 1:50.458 +1.434 12:47:57.761 3 1:52.859 +1.557 12:47:36.032
1 1:59.153 +14.093 12:44:51.256 4 1:49.396 +0.372 12:49:47.157 4 1:52.653 +1.351 12:49:28.685
2 2:12.891 +27.831 12:47:04.147 5 1:50.492 +1.468 12:51:37.649 5 1:54.169 +2.867 12:51:22.854
3 1:56.109 +11.049 12:49:00.256 6 1:53.516 +4.492 12:53:31.165 6 1:51.659 +0.357 12:53:14.513
4 1:45.060 - 12:50:45.316 7 1:49.024 | - 12:55:20.189 7 1:51.302 | - 12:55:05.815
5 1:45.510 +0.450 12:52:30.826
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia

(105) Anderson Fonseca

1 2:01.334 +8.406 12:44:30.195

2 1:53.659 +0.731 12:46:23.854

3 1:53.703 +0.775 12:48:17.557

4 1:54.218 +1.290 12:50:11.775

5 1:52.928 - 12:52:04.703

6 1:53.530 +0.602 12:53:58.233

7 1:56.326 +3.398 12:55:54.559
(197) Alemao Douglas Andrade

1 2:10.934 +15.822 12:44:06.174

2 2:02.287 +7.175 12:46:08.461

3 1:56.980 +1.868 12:48:05.441

4 1:55.144 +0.032 12:50:00.585

5 2:01.051 +5.939 12:52:01.636

6 1:56.319 +1.207 12:53:57.955

7 155112 - 12:55:53.067
(133) Jeferson Aureliano lenvenstein

1 2:06.915 +6.232 12:43:57.279

2 2:00.683 - 12:45:57.962

3 2:02.533 +1.850 12:48:00.495

4 3:49.993 +1:49.310 12:51:50.488

5 2:06.457 +5.774 12:53:56.945

6 2:02.405 +1.722 12:55:59.350
(122) Eduardo da Silva

1 2:13.905 +12.995 12:44:37.856

2 2:02.803 +1.893 12:46:40.659

3 2:05.740 +4.830 12:48:46.399

4 2:03.103 +2.193 12:50:49.502

5 2:01.301 +0.391 12:52:50.803

6 2:00.910 - 12:54:51.713
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